AMENDMENT#

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE VANCE

TO: CSHB 291(), Draft Version "G"

| 1 | Page 1, lines 8 - 9: |
|----|--|
| 2 | Delete "and one of whom shall be a member of an Alaska Native organization" |
| 3 | l de la companya de |
| 4 | Page 2, lines 15 - 18: |
| 5 | Page 2, lines 15 - 18: Delete all material. Page 2, line 19: Delete "(2)" Delete "7,500" Insert "3.500 [7.500]" |
| 6 | tarles |
| 7 | Page 2, line 19: |
| 8 | Delete "(2)" |
| 9 | Delete "7,500" |
| 10 | Insert "3,500 [7,500]" |
| 11 | |
| 12 | Page 2, lines 20 - 21: |
| 13 | Delete "or with a population of 3,500 or less that is connected by road or rail to |
| 14 | Anchorage or Fairbanks" |
| 15 | Insert "[OR WITH A POPULATION OF 3,500 OR LESS THAT IS CONNECTED |
| 16 | BY ROAD OR RAIL TO ANCHORAGE OR FAIRBANKS]" |
| | |